# KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

A. A.

Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

# WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

OPERATOR: License # 5039	API No. 15 - 007-23423-00-00
Name: A G V Corp.	Spot Description:
Address 1: P. O. Box 377	NW NE SENW Sec. 36 Twp. 33 S. R. 10 East West
Address 2: 123 N Main	1605 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Attica State: Ks Zip: 67009	1998
Contact Person: Larry G. Mans	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Phone: ( 620 ) 254-7222	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:  ☐ NE ☑NW ☐ SE ☐ SW
	County: Barber
CONTRACTOR: License # 33549  Name: Landmark Drilling LLC RECEIVED	Lease Name: Miller Well #: B1
Wellsite Geologist: Kent Roberts	
Purchaser: West Wichita Gas AUG 2 1 200	Field Name: Cedar Producing Formation: Mississippi
	1386 1392
Designate Type of Completion:  X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5000 Plug Back Total Depth: 4983
	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 258 Feet
	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Dry Other	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	oot dopin to.
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  Alt I NOR 8-31-09
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back total Depth Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.:	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
4-16-2009 4-25-2009 7-22-2009	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Recompletion Date  Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.;
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or confisite two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	onversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden- Il report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ne oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature: Sawy of Mens	/ KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Secretary Date: 8-20-09	A/
20 August	Letter of Confidentiality Received
	If Denied, Yes Date:
2009	Wireline Log Received  Goologist Penert Received
Notary Public: **AUDO **NOUPUL	Geologist Report Received  UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: KAYAN HOWELL Notary Public - State of Kansas	

My Appt. Expires April 24, 2011

Operator Name:	A G V Corp			Leas	se Name: _	Miller		\	Well #:B1		
Sec. 36 Twp. 3	33 s. R. 10	_ 🔲 Eas	t 🔀 West	Cou	nty:I	Barber					
instructions: Si time tool open and ci recovery, and flow ra surveyed. Attach fina	losed, flowing and sl tes if gas to surface	iut-in press test, along	sures, whether s	hut-in pr	ressure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic	pressu	res, bottom l	nole temi	perature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Take	· <del>· ·</del>	ο,	Yes 🔀 No		. ⊠L	og Formation	n (Top), Dep	oth and	Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey		Yes 🖾 No		Nam Pav	ne vnee		44	Top 3 4	3042	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) List All E. Logs Run:	Sonic Bo	nd	Yes No		Mis VED <sub>Vic</sub>	erokee Sl ssissipp nderhook ola	i Cher	48	82 – 66 – 40 – 30 –	3090 3174 3448 3538	
	nduction	_	Al	JG 2 1	2009 <sup>D</sup>			49	91 –	3599	
	ompensated esistivity	Poro	- 1404	> \$ A // /							
			CASING	VVII RECORI	╼╫ <del>╎╱</del> ┣	w Used		· · · · · · · ·	<del></del>		
	<del></del>	<del></del>	·		, surface, inte	ermediate, production	on, etc.				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ize Casing et (In O.D.)		Veight os. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type o Cemer	ıt	# Sacks Used	_ · ·	and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4	8	5/8	23		258	60/40	Poz	114 76	1% 2%C	Gel C
Production	on 7 7/8		5 1/2	15.	. 5	4983	60/40 AA-2	POZ	40 180	2%	Gils
											343
			ADDITIONAL	CEMEN	TING / SQL	EEZE RECORD			210	<del>/-</del>	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Тур	e of Cement	#Sac	ks Used	Type and Percent Additives					
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	4581-458	3 Co	mmon	50		DOC Squ	ıeeze	4 B	bl Die	sel	
Plug Off Zone	4581-458			100		DOC Squ		7	Bbl Di	esel	
	4589-459			135		Squeeze					
Shots Per Foot	Specify	Footage of	RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perf	orated	ie	Acid, Frac (Arr	ture, Shot, Co nount and Kind	of Mater	queeze Record rial Used)	<u> </u>	Depth
4	4581-45 <u>8</u>	3				500 G 1	10% MC	A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1250 G	15% N	E/F	E		
6	4581-458	4				400G H	ICL/ D	ies	el	-	
4	4589-459	)				150G 1	10%				
6	4583-458			·	····	250G 1	5%				
TUBING RECORD:	Size: 2 7/8	Set At 4 6 2 .		Packer	At:	Liner Run:	Yes [	No No			
Date of First, Resumed 7 / 22 / 20		nhr.	Producing Meth	od:	Flowing	Pumping	g 🗌 G	as Lift	Othe	er (Explain	)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 3	Bbis.	Gas 1	Mcf	Wate	er 86 80	ls.	Gas	s-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:	Т	M	ETHOD (	OF COMPLE	TION			PRODUCTIO	N INTER	VAI -
☐ Vented 🔀 Sold				Perf.	Dually	_	mingled		- RODUCTIO		VOIs.
(If vented, Sui	bmit ACO-18.)		Other (Specify)								

Quality Oilwell Cementing Inc.

740 W WICHITA P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665

## Invoice

Date	Invoice #
4/27/2009	1518

Bill To	
AGV CORP P.O. BOX 377 ATTICA KS 67009	

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
	Net 30	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
	common	10.00	1,140.00
76	POZ	6.00	456.00
3	GEL	17.00	51.0
	Calcium	42.00	252.0
199	handling	1.75	348.2
1	MILEAGE CHARGE	250.00	250.0
1	surface pipes 0-500ft	400.00	400.0
23	pump truck mileage charge	6.00	138.0
380	discount 20% if paid within 30 days DISCOUNT HAS ALREADY BEEN DEDUCTED	-1.00	-380.0
	discount 20% if paid within 30 days DISCOUNT HAS ALREADY BEEN		
227	DEDUCTED DEDUCTED	-1.00	-227.0
	BUDGETED	· · ·	
•	LEASE: MILLER WELL #B-I		
	Barber county Sales Tax	6.30%	119.6
		0.5070	112.0
	772 AZZ AB 1273 0.0 4 5727 179		
	RECEIVED		
	auc o 4 odoo		
	AUG 2 1 2009		
i			
	KCC WICHIT	Α Ι	
Ĭ			
*			
i		•	
		•	•
ł			
·			
ļ			1 1:0
İ			118/20/09
		¥	•
	r business. Dave		

Total

\$2,547.89

# QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

Phone 785-483-2025 Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665 No. 3056 Cell 785-324-1041 Range County Twp. State Finish On Location 33 Well No To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc. Type Job You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish 266 cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed. Hole Size T.D. Depth Tbg. Size Depth Street **Drill Pipe** Depth City State Tool Depth The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. Cement Left in Csq. Shoe Joint **Press Max Amount Ordered** Minimum 5.7 Common Meas Line Displace Poz. Mix Perf. **EQUIPMENT** Gel. Cementer **Pumptrk** Calcium Helper Driver Bulktrk Mills Driver Driver Bülktrk Salt Driver **JOB SERVICES & REMARKS** Flowseal Pumptrk Charge Mileage Footage Handling Total Remarks Mileage DB PCI & PCZ Pump Trück Charge FLOAT EQUIPMENT **Guide Shoe** 25 A 3 Centralizer Baskets AFU Inserts Rotating Head Squeez Mainfold . Tax Discount Signature Total Charge



Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B ATTICA GAS VENTURES

I PO Box: 377

L ATTICA

KS US 67009

o ATTN:

PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 2	1000159	04/27/2009

INVOICE NUMBER 1718 - 90012073

LEASE NAME

Miller B-1

LOCATION

COUNTY

Barber

STATE KS

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

јов #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40022040	19842-0				Net - 30 days	05/27/2009
			QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates	: 04/24/2009 to 0	4/24/2009			4.	
•						
0040022040				, i		
171800157A Cem	ent-New Well Casing/P	i 04/24/2009	the state of	. •		
Cement			180.00	EA	7.31	1,315.79
AA2 Cement			180.00	LA	7.31	1,515.79
Cement			60.00	EA	5.16	309.60
60/40 POZ :			00.00		3.10	
Additives			43.00	EA	1.72	73.96
De-foamer					.,,,,	70.00
Additives			849.00	EA	0.22	182.54
Salt		RECEIVED	0 10.00		0.22	102.04
Additives	· ·		170.00	EA	2.21	376.47
Gas-Blok		AUG 2 1 2009	,,,,,,,			
Additives		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	136.00	EA	3.23	438.60
FLA-322		KCC WICHITA	, 55,55	_, ,	0.20	
Additives		VOC MICHILY	904.00	EA	0.29	260.44
Gilsonite	,			7		
Additives	• .		10.00	EA	18.92	189.20 <sup>-</sup>
CC-1, KCI Substitut	te					
Cement Float Equip	and the second s	*	1.00	EA	172.00	172.0
Latch Down Plug &					•	
Cement Float Equip			1.00	EA	154.80	154.8
Auto Fill Float Shoe						
Cement Float Equip	ment		10.00	EA	47.30	473.00
Turbolizer					· ,	•
Cement Float Equip	ment	•	1.00	· EA	124.70	124.70
5 1/2" Basket						
Mileage			90.00	MI	3.01	270.90
Heavy Equipment M	lileage			}		
Mileage			500.00	MI	0.69	344.00
Proppant & Bulk De	livery Charges			·		,
Mileage		,	240.00	МІ	0.60	144.48
Blending & Mixing S	Service Charge					
Pickup			45.00	HR	1.83	82.24
	•					



INVOICE DATE CUST NO PAGE 04/27/2009 2 of 2 1000159

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90012073

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B ATTICA GAS VENTURES

I PO Box: 377

L ATTICA

KS US 67009

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Miller B-1

LOCATION

COUNTY

Barber

STATE

KS

Ι JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

јов #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE DATE
40022040	19842-0				Net -	30 days	05/27/2009
			QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE AMOUN
Unit Mileage Charge				. 14			
Depth Charge			1.00	EA ·		1,083.60	1,083
Depth Charge; 4001	'-5000'				·		
Cementing Head w/			1.00	EA		107.50	107
Plug Container Utiliz	ation Charge						
Extra Equipment			1.00	EA		86.00	86
Casing Swivel Renta	ıl .					- · ·	
Supervisor		•	1.00	HR		75.25	75
						44	
				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		• ; •				4	and the second second
						7.	
	$(1 + \epsilon + \epsilon) = 6 + \frac{1}{\epsilon} \epsilon + \epsilon$						
						·	
							•
200						•	
		No. a file of the control of the con				•	
•							
				* .			
					-		
		•					
					1		
			1			•	1 5/20/09
					*.		1 7/20/09
			y .				
					*.	•	

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

TAX INVOICE TOTAL 6,265.07

# BASIC BENERGY SERVICES

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

#### FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 0157 A

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. DATE OF JOB CUSTOMER ORDER NO.: OLD PROD INJ ☐ WDW 4-24-09 DISTRICT CUSTOMER **LEASE** WELL NO. 5 STATE KS **ADDRESS** COUNTY CITY STATE SERVICE CREW () rlando Loslay **AUTHORIZED BY** JOB TYPE: CNW-5/21. EQUIPMENT# DATE AMD TIME HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS TRUCK CALLED 89826 1386U ARRIVED AT JOB 4-24-09 PM 8:36 2 START OPERATION 11-24-09 AM PM **FINISH OPERATION** 4.04.00 PM RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/of conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. alien (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT** CPIUS AA2 Cament 180sh 3060 CPIUS 100/40 POZ 60054 770 CLIUST 100 Co. Mar 4366 CCIII349 Lb Noll cod CC115 7066 じじょうり FLA-301 131, Llo Ccan olsonite 9646 JU6 1000 CF607 Time Plant Paltie 100 CC1321 Horofill Glood Show 5% 129 C5-1651 1000 100 CE 15.01 1000 290 EIVI Honory Excorment Milange 630 [-11] 500th 800 ELUS 45 mi りく CEDYO 24 COSH CEBOE 000-1001 - Chara HOOL 5000 2520 500R \* 1 1 . c & SUPERIOR 195 CE SOU Jr. Conda # Q 250 CESUI Costin Swind Kentus 200 SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ **MATERIALS** %TAX ON \$ TOTAL

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY

REPRESENTATIVE

Rose K. Borns

SERVICE



### TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	し.ソ			-1	T	ease No	). 				Date						
Lease M	:1100	-			V	Vell #	B	- 1	: .		1	1	1-24	1.03	,		
Field Order #	Statio	n P,	110					Casing	Dept	h 1986	County	R.	ر د ما		State V		
	· NU			) L.	7	Formation					County 13 16 27 State 11 5 Legal Description 3 76 -3 3 - 1 (				Bn-33-10		
	DATA		PERI	ORA	ΓING	DATA		FLUID	USED		7	REA	TMENT F		*		
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze	Shots/F	t	(2)	) S. K.	Ac	id D/10 Ca		RATE PRE			RESS ISIP				
Depth 36	Depth		From					Pad	<i>)</i>	Max				5 Min.			
Volume 7	Volume		From		То	1.30	Pa			Min			-	10 Min.			
Max Press	Max Pres	_	From To		-		То		Fra	ıc		Avg			1	15 Min.	
Well Connection	Annulus \	∕ol.	From		То					HHP Use	d			Annulus F	Pressure		
Plug Depth	Packer D		From	4.0	То		Flu	sh 117.	7	Gas Volu	me			Total Load	1		
Customer Repr	esentative	V /	دطال ا	1		Statio	n Man	ager	, 5 cut	+ 20.1	Treat	ter <	Hen (	211.	٠		
Service Units	17283	1	340/	193	89	108:	6/	171360			. 1						
Driver Names	), 1==.)0			104		P		ę									
Time	Casing Pressure		ubing essure	Bbls	. Pum	ped		Rate				Servi	e Log				
8:30					5 1 2				ONI	( a L'. ,		1,7,	y N	1.,1			
									Yl Ja	51/	(44.		Porsk	1 00	<u>31 7 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</u>		
							-		Cent			•			3-19-17		
_									Bernh	· ( ), (	15 W	17.	راس ۲۸	111	vi :		
		<u> </u>						e e if	Casin					Le ( , e	wife.		
1						<u> </u>		· · · · ·	1 1	1. (4			· .	<u> </u>			
1:45	350				3		·-···	5	T	AHILL							
146	350			1	<u>0</u>			5	M. + 1	4050	<u>1550</u>	ر در ۵	San O	124/0	×1		
1.48	300				13	51		5							37/6-1		
									Jr y.	Dorn	N. C.	100	Pun	1 + L	r- t		
7:0									1621.	+ = 1, c p	100				·		
2:00 2:10	0				$\frac{\circ}{\circ}$	<u> </u>		7	2/"	1 V.	<u> </u>	Con	. ,- }				
$\frac{2.70}{2.1}$	300				<u>) ટ</u>			<u>6</u>		P185				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
9:13 9:13	750	•			8			=		in K.					<u>.                                      </u>		
<del>J. / )</del>	150,0				18			<u> </u>	ρ,	17 Do	<u> </u>	- H	<u>ر ک</u> (				
				···						cul.4							
						_			- P1-	or KH	/ Daniel	£ (	1/10, .k	¥ .			
				* .									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
						-			<u> </u>	ils (	. ,						
		_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		+				1.	<u>\ ν</u>		5)	<u>,                                     </u>			
								<u> </u>	<u> </u>				-				
			i														



CUST NO PAGE 1 of 1 1000159 INVOICE DATE 06/05/2009

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90044078

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B ATTICA GAS VENTURES

I PO Box: 377

\_ ATTICA

KS US 67009

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Miller B-1

LOCATION COUNTY

Barber

13550

STATE

KS

I JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40042727	19905-0			;	Net - 30 days	07/05/2009
	<u> </u>		QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
or Service Dates	: 06/01/2009 to 06	7/01/2009		·		
040042727					:	
171800005A Cem	ent-New Well Casing/Pi	06/01/2009				
Cement			50.00	EA	8.80	440.00
Common Additives			5.00	EA	66.00	330.00
Diesel Cement Surf	actant		0.00	Ξ,	00.00	000.00
Mileage Heavy Equipment M	lileage		90.00	MI	3.85	346.
Mileage	_		125.00	МІ	0.88	110.
Proppant and Bulk ( Mileage	Delivery Charge		50.00			
villeage Blending & Mising S	Service Charge	DEATH (**	50.00 _	МІ	0.77	38.
Pickup		RECEIVE	D 45.00	HR	2.34	105.
Unit Mileage Chrg-P Pump Charge-Hourl	rickups, Vans & Cars v	AUG 2 1 2	009 1.00	HR	1,386.00	1,386.0
Depth Charge; 400						1,000.
Supervisor Service Supervisor	•	KCC WICH	ITA 1.00	HR	96.25	96.2
		·		İ		
					·	
					·	
					PAID	IN 2.9 2009
					PAID	VII. M. C. 2222
					j	
	•					

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903
PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

2,852.

TAX INVOICE TOTAL

2,900.95

#### FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 0005 A

DATE OF /	SURE PUMPIN	NG & WIRELINE	<del></del>	36-33-		DATE	TICKET NO		
JOB /-	09 DIS	STRICT 197	11, 1.5.	NEW WELL	WELL .	PROD I HIN	J WDW [	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER /	500	CORP.		LEASE	HIL	LER		WELL NO	). B
ADDRESS				COUNTY	B143	BER	STATE	5.	
CITY		STATE	<u> </u>	SERVICE C	REW	Wiey.	MINTA	1.1166	JEN .
AUTHORIZED BY		· .		JOB TYPE:	20	~5Q.	- CNU	J	
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 6	ATE AM	TIME
990/	+ , +		+	<del></del>		ARRIVED AT	26.7	AM PM	50
9903	+/-		-			START OPE	RATION	AM /	70
19826	<del>  •    </del>			<del></del>	-	FINISH OPE	RATION	AM PM	70
9860	1		+ +			RELEASED		AM /X	2
						MILES FROM	A STATION TO WE		
EM/PRICE REF. NO.	MAT	TERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVIC	ES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	ER, OPERÁTOR, CO UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOU	
MEF. NO.	12. On su	unut lana	2000		ONIT	COANTITY	UNIT PRICE	<del></del>	NI —
OC-132	DIFF	7 CI-WIDA		Strat Porch	Z	2011		500	+
E101 -	THUCI	KINDE	A Park		90	wite		600 630	+
E113	Buch	(BAD)	De4		12	TW		200	<del>                                     </del>
E100	FIRE	ur mit	EACLE	5	43	wile		191	2
E 240	136 12 V	JUC (	HAVE	LE	50	SK.		70	
5003	Soul	PORTE	Cie.		+-/-	EACH		2530	
	regoot	Je Ast	311 (1.10)	SUK	-	METT		175	<del> -</del>
							J		l i
									$\pm$
							,		
							,		
							,		
CHEMICAI	L / ACID DATA:						SUB TOTAL	2852	
CHEMICAI	_/ ACID DATA:			SERVICE & EQUIP	MENT	%TAX	SUB TOTAL	2852	4
CHEMICAI	L / ACID DATA:				MENT		SUB TOTAL ON \$ ON \$	2852	
CHEMICAI	L/ ACID DATA:			SERVICE & EQUIP	MENT	%TAX	SUB TOTAL	2852	2



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1000159	06/22/2009

INVOICE NUMBER 1718 - 90057936

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B ATTICA GAS VENTURES

I PO Box: 377

L ATTICA

KS US

67009

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME LOCATION

Miller B1

13550

COUNTY STATE

Barber

I

JOB DESCRIPTION T

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

јов #	EQUI	PMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40050548	20	920				Net - 30 days	07/22/2009
For Service Dates:	06/17/	2009 to 0t	5/17/2009	QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
0040050548			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
					,	·	
171800362A Ceme	nt-New V	Vell Casing/Pi	06/17/2009				
Cement				100.00	EA	8.80	880.00 T
Common Additives						·	
Diesel Cement Surfa	ctant			10.00	EA	66.00	660.00 T
Mileage	j			90.00	MI	3.85	346.50
Heavy Equipment Mi Mileage	leage						
Proppant and Bulk De	eliviery Cl	harge		212.00	MI	0.88	186.56
Mileage	- 1			100.00	мі	0.77	77.00
Blending & Mixing Se Pickup	rvice Cha	arge		45.00			
Unit Mileage Charge-	Pickups,	Vans & Cars		45.00	HR	2.34	105.19
Pump Charge-Hourly	5001			1.00	HR	1,386.00	1,386.00
Depth Charge; 4001- Supervisor	500'			1.00	up		
Service Supervisor Cl	harge		RECEIVE	D 1.00	HR	96.25	96.25
			AUG 2 1 20				
				İ			
	:		KCC WICH	ITA	Ì		
						·	
							·
					ì		
						PAID	1.9.0.2000
							A Y A TANA
PLEASE REMIT TO	):	SEN	D OTHER CORRESP	ONDENCE TO	<u> </u>		

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL TAX

3,737.50 97.02

INVOICE TOTAL

3,834.52



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

, 36-33-10

#### FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 **3007** 

TICKET NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

DATE

OBLZAA

DATE OF 17-09 DISTRICT	TRAN	The s		NEW WELL	OLD A	PROD □IN	J MDM [	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER AGOU O	ORP.	/		LEASE //	IIL	LER		WELL NO	R
ADDRESS				COUNTY	SA	2RFR	STATE	<u> </u>	· O 1
CITY		SERVICE CREW GORSIEN BRUY MITCH							
AUTHORIZED BY				JOB TYPE:	DI	)C.50	- Pull	2)	<u> </u>
	UIPMENT#	HRS	EQUI	PMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED / P	AJE OJAM 1	FIME
1970/ 19	826					ARRIVED A		AM	700
19959 11/2	860			<del>- ,,</del>		START OPE	RATION	AM	
20520			<del></del>			FINISH OPE	RATION	AM	
	· ·					RELEASED		AM PM	
						MILES FROM	M STATION TO WE		
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only become a part of this contract without the written ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL	, EQUIPMENT AN	. Or Buolo El	leigy deiv			SIGNED: (WELL OWN)	ER, OPERATOR, COM	VTRACTOR OR A	AGENT)
Ploo Branco	1/ //57.11	To SETTO	/		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOU	
	Copple				100	5K.		1600	00
OC132 DIESER CO	741005	Step	fin	AMAI	10	90/		1200	، مر
ELO! TRUCK H	DEM	15			90	mile		630	00
E113 BULL	EZZVE	ny			21	27m		339	20
E100 Parkerf	MIRE	ELAC	5		4	Smile		191	25
=240 /4EW/B	VC /1/	gon.	e.E	,	10	OSK.		140	0
CELOS Pemp Ci	Hand	2				EM.		2520	200
5003 SENUE	E Sluj	ER	-10	TOR		GA.		175	0 4
									-
			<del></del>						34 5
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:							SUB TOTAL	3737.	50
			MATER	CE & EQUIPMI	ENT	%TAX			
						70 I AX	TOTAL		
	·				•				
ERVICE EPRESENTATIVE & (2012)	THE OBD	ABOVE M	IATERIAI	_ AND SERVIC	E	DV.			

REPRESENTATIVE

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.



INVOICE DATE CUST NO PAGE 06/24/2009 1000159 1 of 1

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90060304

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B ATTICA GAS VENTURES

I PO Box: 377

L ATTICA

KS US 67009

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Miller B1

LOCATION В

13550

COUNTY

Barber KS

STATE JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPM	ENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.	TERMS	DUE DATE	
40052173	274	63				Net - 30 days	07/24/2009
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
or Service Dates	: 06/23/2	009 to 0	6/23/2009				
040052173					•		
171800281A Cem	ent-New W	ell Casing/P	i 06/23/2009				
Cement				135.00	EA	8.80	1,188.00
Common Additives	!		ľ	17.00	EA	4.13	70.13
FLA-322 Acid				150.00	GAL	1.10	165.0
15% HCl Acid Additives				1.00	EA	41.25	41.2
CIA-1 EP, Acid Inhi Mileage	ibitor			90.00	MI	3.85	346
Heavy Equipment Mileage	Mileage			286.00	MI	0.88	251
Proppant and Bulk	Delivery Cha	arge		135.00		0.77	103
Mileage Blending & Mixing	Service Cha	rge		45.00		2.34	105
Pickup Unit Mileage Charg		Vans & Cars		1.00		236.50	
Cementing Head w Cement Squeeze N	Nanifold		RECEIVED	1.00		1,385.99	
Pump Charge-Hour Depth Charge; 400			AUG 2 1 2009	•			
Supervisor Service Supervisor	Charge		KCC WICHIT	A 1.00	HR	96.25	30
					i		
			•				
							0.000
				<u>-</u>		PAID.	JUN 2 9 ZUU9

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903

PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

SUB TOTAL TAX 3,990.44

92.26

INVOICE TOTAL

4,082.70

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

### FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 0231 A

	URE PUMPII	NG & WIRELINE					DATE	TICKET NO		_	
JOB (D. 23-09 DISTRICT P. 4H					NEW □ OLD □ PROD □ INJ □ WDW □ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:						
USTOMER C	GV.	Coco.			LEASE TY	$\gamma$ , $ V$	ર r		WELL NO	<u>R</u> 1	
DDRESS					COUNTY P	2,7. L	100	STATE K	′ <	<u> </u>	
ITY		STATE			SERVICE CR	REW (	) (lens)	13 Loglan	<b>V</b>		
UTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:	( )	. ~		[ ]		
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	JED , P	ATE AM T	IME	
173.83	5						ARRIVED A			.00	
7463	5						START OPE		AM 1	(; 0°0	
360-19918	5						FINISH OPE		PM AM PM	<u>, 00</u>	
<u> </u>			<del> </del>				RELEASED		<u> </u>	<u>ے د</u>	
			+		Frank (internal land			M STATION TO WE	1 pm 7	. (C) C	
WPRICE		and only those terms and a written consent of an off	incer of basic ene	rgy Sen	nces LP.		IGNED: 1000	er, operator, con	extr		
REF. NO.		ERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICE	S USE	D	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOU	NT	
P100 C	JWW.	~				ļ	355ks		560	00	
C139 E1	N - 5/2	1)				ļ	174		+ 6040	-00	
W 3 25 16	为节	CLAIN				<del> </del>	17 Lh	127.5	9-1-13-54	100	
77 105	A-1	EP AHIB			* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del> </del>	15 Cal	300:			
E101 H	auy F	N Frendice	11/0250				G Na	- 75	72	17.67	
= 113 3	T Mr	Jeliany					236+~	450.6	1 Lun 3+6	160	
100 8	chip	Mileazi					H5 mi	1912	\$ 447	160	
E240 C	No v+	Dorvice (	harja				13554	189.	- 191	135	
5DD2 6	3 6 4 7	Charge Solvie					100	2520.	+ 7+35	<u> † ଫ บ</u>	
E500 (	<u> </u>	500 34327 8	<u> </u>	1	1		109	175		3 00	
	Y A A	300000	- INCVI	Z. CIT C	9		125	<u> </u>	11211	<u> </u>	
			······						-6	- 4,5-2	
									<del> </del>	1-1	
										1	
				·						1	
CHEMICAL /	ACID DATA:							SUB TOTAL		, )	
				SERV	ICE & EQUIPM	IENT	%TAX	ON \$	3970:	144	
			•		RIALS		%TAX		ļ ·	101	
			L					TOTAL		+	
	<del></del> -		·			<del> </del>					
ICE ESENTATIVE	400	Owner of	HE ABOVE MA PROERED BY (	ATERIA CUSTO	L AND SERVIONMER AND REC	CE CEIVED	BY:				

D SERVICE ORDER NO.